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XLIV Campeonato Nacional Bajo Techo 2017

Recurve Junior Women Team

Clasificacién Final de Equipos
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world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/2
Rank

Finals

1 QRO - Querétaro

2 NL - Nuevo Lebn

3 GTO - Guanajuato

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

MARTINEZ HURTADO Alejandra
RIOS GUZMAN Rebeca
SAUCEDO CENTENO Paola

ALVARADO LIMON Melissa Sinai
GARZA GARCIA Sandra Vanessa
VAZQUEZ CADENA Valentina

ALVAREZ MAGANA Alejandra Elizabeth

CARRILLO Ana Sofia
SAAVEDRA CASTELLANOS Susana

1619 /01 Pase dieto

1385 /02 6

1323 /03 2

Pase drecto

AR_C74B
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